
Company Name Contact Email Address Phone Address

Ferma Corporation Michael Duffy mduffy@fermacorp.com 215‐518‐8129
National Projects Division 399 E Harrison St, 
Unit E Corona, CA 92879

Ferreira 
Construction

Megan Carton

MCarton@ferreiraconstruction.com; 
TPearse@ferreiraconstruction.com; 
JIreland@ferreiraconstruction.com; 
tinog@ferreiraconstruction.com;  
JCiabattari@ferreiraconstruction.com

908‐534‐8655 31 Tannery Road, Branchburg, NJ 08876

Manafort Michelle Brandon
mbrandon@manafort.com; 
vmondo@manafort.com; 
rmcmanus@manafort.com

860‐793‐6415
414 New Britian Avenue, PO Box 99, 
Plainville, CT 06062

Foss Demolition Keith Alexander
kalexander@fossdemolition.com; 
ryanjohnson1182@gmail.com; 
tommymathis24@gmail.com

919‐717‐1813 7037 US Highway 70 W Legroupe, NC 28551

Kimmins 
Contracting Corp

Jeff Meigs JMeigs@kimmins.com 813‐579‐1097 1501 E. 2nd Avenue Tampa, Florida 33605

Worth Contracting Joseph Worth

wci@worthcontractinginc.com; 
environeeringinc@gmail.com; 
jworthiv@worthcontractinginc.com; 
jworth@worthcontractinginc.com

904.396.6363 
ext. 0

2112 Jernigan Road Jacksonville, Florida 
32207

048‐20 SJRPP Coal Conveyor Demolition and Site Restoration ‐ Step 1 ‐ Qualification
The following companies submitted Qualification Packages.  JEA will announce companies meet the minimum 

Qualifications and are qualified to Bid, when the 048‐20 Step 2 ‐ Invitation for Bid (IFB) is issued.
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Total Wrecking Sandy A. Bodami
sabodami@totalwrecking.com; 
sreed@totalwrecking.com; 
fbodami@totalwrecking.com

716‐597‐9748 PO Box 326 Buffalo, NY 14231

NSSC Corp Karen True
karen.true@nssccorp.com; 
fred.maier@nssccorp.com

(812) 823‐
4213

P.O. Box 300, Clear Creek, IN 47426

Environmental 
Holdings Group

Vanessa Ortega
VOrtega@ehgllc.com; rsemega@ehgllc.com; 
KSimpson@ehgllc.com; SBo@ehgllc.com 

813‐579‐4300
5147 West Clifton Street Tampa, Florida 
33634

GDS Companies Kevin Witczak
Paul.Conway@gsdcompanies.com; 
Kevin.Witczak@gsdcompanies.com

Cell: (281) 636‐
6429

16628 Market St. Channelview, TX 77530


